  TGS CRYSTALS LTD
APPLICATIONS
DIMENSIONS
PACKAGE
SPECIFICATION
Specifications Subject to Change Without Notice
FEATURES
Standard package in T/R: 3000pcs/Reel,  2Reel/box, 5box/Carton
    See page 95  for detail dimensions
PART NUMBER GUIDE
e.g.  Full P/N.: TGS DF  2  C  926  P  03  A  E
DIELECTRIC  FILTERS TGS SERIES NO. : DF
Part
Number
Center  Frequency
(MHz)
Passband
(MHz)
Insertion Loss Within Passband
(dB Max.)
Attenuation
(dB Min.)
Operating
Temperature
o( C)
DF2C820P20E/S
DF2C836P25E/S
DF2C841P04E/S
DF2C866P04E/S
DF2C882P25E/S
DF2C886P02E/S
DF2C903P25E/S
DF2C903P02E/S
DF2C904P03AE/S
DF2C904P03D E/S
DF2C912P04A E/S
DF2C912P04B E/S
DF2C914P01 E/S
DF2C915P26 E/S
DF2C926P03A E/S
DF2C926P03D E/S
DF2C927P02 E/S
DF2C931P02 E/S
DF2C948P25 E/S
DF2C960P01 E/S
820.0
836.5
841.0
866.0